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Dates Days    Times   Opponent  Location   
        

 

Sept 6  Fri      9:00    Golden State Classic CUPERTINO 

Sept 7  Sat      9:00    Golden State Classic CUPERTINO 

Sept 12  Thur      4:00    Pinewood    Pinewood 

Sept 17  Tue      4:00    Palo Alto   Cupertino 

Sept 18 Wed       4:00    Monta Vista   Monta Vista   

Sept 24 Tue      4:00    Los Altos   CUPERTINO 

Sept 26 Thur      4:00    Lynbrook   Lynbrook  
      

Oct 1  Tue      4:00    Los Gatos   CUPERTINO 

Oct 3  Thur      4:00    Mt. View   Mt. View 

Oct 10  Thur      4:00    Monta Vista   CUPERTINO 

Oct 15  Tue      4:00    Los Altos   Los Altos 

Oct 17  Thur      4:00    Lynbrook   CUPERTINO 

Oct 22  Tue       4:00    Los Gatos   Los Gatos  

Oct 24  Thur      4:00      Mt. View   CUPERTINO 

Oct 29  Tue      4:00      Evergreen Valley  CUPERTINO 

Oct 31  Thur      4:00      Palo Alto   Palo Alto 
 

                          

           
 

 

Principal:  Bill Schloss     School Phone: 408-366-7300 
 

 

Athletic Director:    Chris Oswald         E-mail:  chris_oswald@fuhsd.org 

     

JV Coach: 
                                                  Cell:                        E-mail:  
 

Team Captain(s) 
 
 

PRACTICE TIMES:  

Monday-Friday 3:15 – 5:00pm (except when team has matches)     
Saturday Practice: 9:00 – 3:00pm (only if needed) 
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